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Link do produktu: https://www.premiumlux.pl/kabel-4-zylowy-rgb-4x0-5mm2-do-tasma-led-p-24708.html

Opis produktu

Kabel 4 zytowy RGB 4x0,5mm2 do

tasma led

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnosé

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Producent

Rodzaj napiecia (AC/DC)
Napiecie zrédta (Volt)
Moc (Wat)

Prad (Amper)
Grubos¢ (mm2)
Dtugos¢ (mm)

Gwarancja (miesiecy)

3,51 zt

2,85 zt
Dostepny
LUX00299
LUX00299
5903260408362
PREMIUMLUX
state (DC)

12

36

3

0,5

1000

24
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